
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
ON

GRIEVANCES AND DISCIPLINE
OF

THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

Case No. 07-032
Cincinnati Bar Association, Relator v.

Darren Joseph Mullaney,
John S. Brooking and

Patrick F. Moeves, Respondents

Postage

Federal Express

Nancy D. Moore
Necessary Expenses

Lisa M. Lancione Fabbro
Necessary Expenses

Judge Thomas F. Bryant
Necessary Expenses

McGinnis Court Reporters
Attendance and Transcripts

Cincinnati Bar Association
Various reimbursements

0$-0412

$ 80.54

11.34

405.94

885.69

895.94

4,025.75

1,742.34

$ 8,047.54

M
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